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FBAKAFT Ms. Well Hao
well.hao@vnuexhibitions.com.cn
Tel: +86 21 6195 6015

Mob: +86 135 2468 9191

B2 Ms. Sylvia Shan
sylvia.shan@vnuexhibitions.com.cn
Tel: +86 21 6195 6063

Mob: +86 183 0213 3457

ESBE  Ms. Hellen Wang
hellen.wang@vnuexhibitions.com.cn
Tel: +86 21 6195 3536

Mob: +86 138 1775 2961

B Z Mr. Carrot Xiao
carrot.xiao@vnuexhibitions.com.cn
Tel: +86 21 6195 3572

Mob: +86 134 0211 1055

FBLARY Mr. Peter Xing
peter.xing@vnuexhibitions.com.cn
Tel: +86 21 6195 3539

Mob: +86 138 1827 3397
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International Sales Team

BREZEE Ms. Vicky Chen

based in China
vicky.chen@vnuexhibitions.com.cn
Tel: +86 21 6195 6067

Mob: +86 138 1629 2150

Mr. Philippe Verstuyft

based in Europe
Philippe.verstuyft@vnuexhibitions.com
Mob: +31 6 1517 3564

Ms. Elaine Lu

based in Thailand
elaine@vnuexhibitionsap.com
Tel: +66 2 1116611 (ext:214)
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ZEX  Ms. Elaine Huang
elaine.huang@vnuexhibitions.com.cn
Tel: +86 21 6195 6095

Mob: +86 134 8240 4217

HE Ms. Snow Bai
snow.bai@vnuexhibitions.com.cn
Tel: +86 21 6195 3509

Mob: +86 139 1737 2737

ASaE

R & Ms. Isabel Yuan
isabel.yuan@vnuexhibitions.com.cn
Tel: +86 21 6195 3510

Mob: +86 134 7260 2614

FUSZ3E Mr. Jeremy Liu

jeremy.liu@vnuexhibitions.com
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